

M.A.C.C-15/20

Reg.no-52/20

Order no.07,dt 08.02.21

Today is fixed for S.R in respect of op.no-1

Haziran files by the claimant and o.p no.2 respectively through their Ld. Advocate.

S.R in respect of o.p no-1 not yet received.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 21.04.2021 for S.R in respect of op.no-1

M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge,
^{3rd} Court at Tamluk,Purba Medinipur.