

M.A.C.C-15 of 2020
Reg. No-52/2020
CNR No-WBEM 01-000353-2020

Present : Annada Sankar Mukhopadhyay,
A.D.J., 3rd Court, Tamluk-in-Charge.

Order No-42, dated 01-07-2026

Claimants file hazira through their Ld Advocate.

O.P. No-2/Insurance Company file hazira through their Ld Advocate.

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW-4.

Regular P.O. is on leave today.

The case is adjourned today.

To **10-08-2026** for further evidence of PW-4.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J., 3rd. Court, TamlukI/C.

